TX Voter Check In Deta"s Wlth County Name Crackett County Report 02/19/26 8:03 AM
-
= = Election Name March 3 2026 Primary From 02/18/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures ERei To 03/18/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID boB Address Palling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 SUECBLACK 1007488892 07/17/1942 1602 SHEFFIELD RD OZONA, TX 76943 Crackett county Annex 02/18/26 10:08 AM S3.11 REP 3
Scl
2 MARGARITA LONGORIA CASTELLANOS 1007475645 08/23/1941 202 14TH ST OZONA, TX 76943 Cracketl county Annex 02/18/26 11:30 AM SL7 DEM 1
“Brirrad Puiinnes
3 DENNIS LYNN CLARK 1007466393 08/14/1951 1211 BEALL ST OZONA, TX 76943 Crackett county Annex 02/18/26 10:31 AM 5310 REP 3
A Clap
4 DAN DAVIDSON 1007458437 12/15/1955 3101 ST 163 S OZONA, TX 76943 Crackett county Annex 02/18/26 11:21 AM S19 REP 1
5 MARK ALAN FRICKE 1181274519 06/06/1961 B80S AVE D OZONA, TX 76043 Crackett county Annex 02/18/26 3:00 PM 527 REP 2
Mok G
6 CARLOS VARGAS GALINDO 1007435102 02/07/1969 109 BOLD RULER ST OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 11:40 AM 543 REP 4
Couks Baloda
7 KIM DARLENE GILLIT 1007412417 07/29/1963 501 AVE E OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 10:21 AM §27 REP 2 -
Frt G
8 SCOTT DENNY HARMSEN 1176333197 02/22(1961 902 6TH ST OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 4:16 PM s2.7 REP 2
AP
9 RONALD B HAWTHORNE 1021183762 0910211942 387 CR 104 OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annax 02/18126 2:40 PM 515 REP 1
PR
10 KIMBERLY ANN HERNANDEZ 2141106095 07/15/1985 217 PECOS ST OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 10:06 AM 545 REP 4
B
11 MELINDA SUE HOKIT 1007441552 09/21/1962 801 ANGUS ST OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 10:32 AM §3.10 REP 3 ;
Mofirds et
12 ROWDEN ARMOND HOLMSLEY 1007458382 11/18/1965 4280 CR 403 OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 2:35 PM 541 REP 4 w‘,‘w..ﬂg,
13 MARILYN TAYLOR HOLMSLEY 1007376067 10/20/1940 1 CR 406 OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 2:34 PM 544 REP 4
A
14 ARMANDINA MARTINEZ 1014972537 07/01/1879 201 RIO GRANDE ST OZONA, TX 76543 Crackelt county Annex 02/18/26 8:27 AM 545 REP 4 o "
kit UKo
15 ALMA KAY MARTINEZ 1058825928 12/21/1972 1206 PECAN ST OZONA, TX 76943 Crackeft county Annex 02/18/26 9:07 AM 545 DEM 4 /
gt Urdoay
16 JESUS LONGORIA MARTINEZ 1129855760 01/22/1968 1013 HENDERSON DR OZONA, TX 76943 Crockett county Annex 02/18/26 1:57 PM sai10 DEM 3

ot Mosdy




No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

]

Name

JENNIFER MEDINA

SALLY JO OGLESBY

JAMES TODD OLIVER

LUCRECIA RAMIREZ

RANDY MACHADO RAMOS

CHRIS REBELEZ

JANE S RICHARDSON

MARISELA VILLARREAL SANCHEZ

KAY ROYAS SPURLIN

RICHARD EDWARD STORMS

State ID

1196859407

1007436688

1045813896

1013875599

1007428530

1007465359

1007462530

1005930208

2188761440

1007475700

DoB

01/07/1995

12/19/1956

05/21/1968

06/12/1949

11/17/1862

08/24/1953

1212071955

10/04/1963

06/06/1950

05/11/1844

Address

103 NATIVE DANCER ST OZONA, TX 76943

4868 CR 108 N OZONA, TX 76943

2765 CR 404 OZONA, TX 76943

1209 PECAN ST OZONA, TX 76943

1611 ENCINO ST OZONA, TX 76943

1803 AVE A OZONA, TX 76943

1139 ST 163 S OZONA, TX 76943

1013 HENDERSCON DR OZONA, TX 76943

409 AVE H OZONA, TX 76943

303 HILLCREST AVE OZONA, TX 76943

Polling Place

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockett county Annex

Crockell county Annex

Time

02/18/26 10:17 AM

02/18/26 8:15 AM

02/18/26 12:58 PM

02/18/25 10:13 AM

02/18/26 10:23 AM

02/18/26 11:15 AM

02/18/26 2:03 PM

02/18/26 1:57 PM

02/18/26 9:48 AM

02/18/26 1:20 PM

Precinct

545

525

s544

545

517

517

5138

5310

§27

S24

Ballot Style

REP 4

REP 2

REP 4

REP4

DEM 1

REP 1

REP 1

DEM 3

REP 2

REP 2

Signature

28 Medinay
LesffOang
P
Hopnansn e,
Rondy 1 Binn

Chind Radtly

Pl st
VAL

et Enps



