

TX_Voter Check-In Details with Signatures

County Name
Crockett County
Election Name
March 3 2026 Primary
Election
Primary

Report
From
To
02/19/26 8:03 AM
02/18/26 7:00 AM
03/18/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Polling Place	Time	Precinct	Ballot Style	Signature
1	SUE C BLACK	1007488892	07/17/1942	1602 SHEFFIELD RD OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:08 AM	S 3.11	REP 3	<i>Sue C Black</i>
2	MARGARITA LONGORIA CASTELLANOS	1007475645	08/23/1941	202 14TH ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 11:30 AM	S 1.7	DEM 1	<i>Margarita Castellanos</i>
3	DENNIS LYNN CLARK	1007466393	08/14/1951	1211 BEALL ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:31 AM	S 3.10	REP 3	<i>Dennis Lynn Clark</i>
4	DAN DAVIDSON	1007458437	12/15/1955	3101 ST 163 S OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 11:21 AM	S 1.9	REP 1	<i>Dan Davidson</i>
5	MARK ALAN FRICKE	1181274519	06/06/1961	805 AVE D OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 3:00 PM	S 2.7	REP 2	<i>Mark Alan Fricke</i>
6	CARLOS VARGAS GALINDO	1007435102	02/07/1969	109 BOLD RULER ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 11:40 AM	S 4.3	REP 4	<i>Carlos Vargas Galindo</i>
7	KIM DARLENE GILLIT	1007412417	07/29/1963	501 AVE E OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:21 AM	S 2.7	REP 2	<i>Kim Gillit</i>
8	SCOTT DENNY HARMSSEN	1176333197	02/22/1961	902 6TH ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 4:16 PM	S 2.7	REP 2	<i>Scott Denny Harmsen</i>
9	RONALD B HAWTHORNE	1021183762	09/02/1942	387 CR 104 OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 2:40 PM	S 1.5	REP 1	<i>Ronald B Hawthorne</i>
10	KIMBERLY ANN HERNANDEZ	2141106095	07/15/1985	217 PECOS ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:06 AM	S 4.5	REP 4	<i>Kimberly Ann Hernandez</i>
11	MELINDA SUE HOKIT	1007441552	09/21/1962	801 ANGUS ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:32 AM	S 3.10	REP 3	<i>Melinda Sue Hokit</i>
12	ROWDEN ARMOND HOLMSLEY	1007458382	11/18/1965	4280 CR 409 OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 2:35 PM	S 4.1	REP 4	<i>Rowden Armond Holmsley</i>
13	MARILYN TAYLOR HOLMSLEY	1007376067	10/20/1940	1 CR 406 OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 2:34 PM	S 4.4	REP 4	<i>Marilyn Taylor Holmsley</i>
14	ARMANDINA MARTINEZ	1014972537	07/01/1979	201 RIO GRANDE ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 8:27 AM	S 4.5	REP 4	<i>Armandina Martinez</i>
15	ALMA KAY MARTINEZ	1058825928	12/21/1972	1206 PECAN ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 9:07 AM	S 4.5	DEM 4	<i>Alma Kay Martinez</i>
16	JESUS LONGORIA MARTINEZ	1129855760	01/22/1968	1013 HENDERSON DR OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 1:57 PM	S 3.10	DEM 3	<i>Jesus Longoria Martinez</i>

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Polling Place	Time	Precinct	Ballot Style	Signature
17	JENNIFER MEDINA	1196859407	01/07/1995	103 NATIVE DANCER ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:17 AM	S 4.5	REP 4	<i>Jen Medina</i>
18	SALLY JO OGLESBY	1007436688	12/19/1956	4868 CR 108 N OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 8:15 AM	S 2.5	REP 2	<i>Sally Oglesby</i>
19	JAMES TODD OLIVER	1045813896	05/21/1968	2765 CR 404 OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 12:58 PM	S 4.4	REP 4	<i>James Oliver</i>
20	LUCRECIA RAMIREZ	1013875599	06/12/1949	1209 PECAN ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:13 AM	S 4.5	REP 4	<i>Lucricia Ramirez</i>
21	RANDY MACHADO RAMOS	1007428530	11/17/1962	1611 ENCINO ST OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 10:23 AM	S 1.7	DEM 1	<i>Randy M Ramos</i>
22	CHRIS REBELEZ	1007465359	08/24/1953	1803 AVE A OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 11:15 AM	S 1.7	REP 1	<i>Chris Rebelez</i>
23	JANE S RICHARDSON	1007462530	12/20/1955	1139 ST 163 S OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 2:03 PM	S 1.9	REP 1	<i>Jane Richardson</i>
24	MARISELA VILLARREAL SANCHEZ	1005930208	10/04/1963	1013 HENDERSON DR OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 1:57 PM	S 3.10	DEM 3	<i>Marisela Sanchez</i>
25	KAY ROYAS SPURLIN	2188761440	06/06/1950	409 AVE H OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 9:48 AM	S 2.7	REP 2	<i>Kay Spurlin</i>
26	RICHARD EDWARD STORMS	1007475700	05/11/1944	303 HILLCREST AVE OZONA, TX 76943	Crockett county Annex	02/18/26 1:20 PM	S 2.4	REP 2	<i>Richard Storms</i>